2. kolo M-SsAZ starsieho ziactva
Banska Bystrica 12.05.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 19. 4. 2024 o 22:45

(105) 3000m - Starsi Ziaci

# Ste. Meno
1 (308) pmm PALENIK Matd3

2 (309 pgm TROIAK Simon

3 (328) pg@m BOSKO Denis

4 (311) pgm KOTHAJJan Benedikt
5 (350) pgm PAVLIK Eduard

6 (142) p@m GALOVIC Maros

7 (87)  pg@m POKRIEVKA Tomas

8 (412) pEm MITAS Jozef

9 (325 pg@m SUPINA Pavol

10 (340) p@m HENCEK Viktor

11 (343) pggm SCHMIDT Filip

Bodovanie po 8 disciplinach
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
BSK Banska Bystrica
SK BCF Dukla Banska Bystrica

Nar.

2004
2005
2004
2005
2007
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

cVC Liptovsky Mikulas
Atleticky klub Krupina

AK Mostéaren Brezno

Atleticky oddiel Zilina

TJ A FbO Nizn& nad Oravou

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
M8k Ziar nad Hronom

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

SK Juventa Zilina

Klub / Krajina

AK Mostaren Brezno

Atleticky klub Krupina

AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
BSK Banska Bystrica

AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
SK Juventa Zilina

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
BSK Banska Bystrica

BSK Banska Bystrica

BSK Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
11:04,98
11:23,95
12:05,33
12:35,23
12:43,29
12:45,23
13:36,85
14:17,27
14:17,28
14:56,01
15:45,06

105
48
30
28
24
22
21
18
11

Ao



	(105) 3000m - Starší žiaci

